
Mixed Foursomes Championship 2023
Final tournament results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Round 1 Sunday 8 October 2023 Mixed Foursome Champs - 2nd 9
Round 2 Sunday 8 October 2023 Mixed Foursomes Championships 27 Holes Rd1
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Mens Comp Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 John Eccleston / Doreen Slinkard [28082]
16.5 105.5 {–4}30.5 {–7} 75 {+3}

2 Trevor Reeves / Janeace Owen [04037]
12 110.5 {+2}35 {–2} 75.5 {+4}

3 Gregory Gill / Susan Hamilton [02302]
11.5 111 {+2}39.5 {+2} 71.5 {E}

4 Robert Wilson / Julie Atlee [16961]
12.5 111 {+2}39.5 {+2} 71.5 {E}

5 William O'Connor / Jillian O'Connor [07181]
14 111 {+2}34 {–3} 77 {+5}

6 Daniel Marsden / Elizabeth Cullen [09542]
5 112 {+3}36 {–1} 76 {+4}

7 Peter Coulter / Deborah Lazzarini [04061]
17 112.5 {+4}41 {+4} 71.5 {E}

8 Robert Lloyd / Kay Davis [02386]
13 113 {+4}40 {+3} 73 {+1}

9 Barry Stevenson / Wendy Stevenson [14711]
10 113.5 {+5}38 {+1} 75.5 {+4}

10 Arthur Smith / Diane McIvor [02451]
14.5 114 {+5}41.5 {+4} 72.5 {+1}

11 Darren Mayer / Kerry Mayer [01665]
6.5 114 {+5}39.5 {+2} 74.5 {+3}

12 Ken Brunker / Satoko Hayashi [05212]
9 114.5 {+6}39 {+2} 75.5 {+4}

13 Anthony Scarpin / Sue Stephens [12420]
14.5 115 {+6}39.5 {+2} 75.5 {+4}

14 Wesley Stewart / Kirsty Laird [15027]
15.5 116 {+7}41.5 {+4} 74.5 {+3}
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

15 Morgan Sant / Bridget Sant [00455]
15 116 {+7}38 {+1} 78 {+6}

16 Stephen Crampton / Cheryl Crumpton [28538]
13 116.5 {+8}37 {E} 79.5 {+8}

17 Jeffrey Foster / Deborah Foster [14145]
17.5 117.5 {+8}38.5 {+1} 79 {+7}

18 Brock Holden / Sherie Holden [11645]
11 118.5 {+10}32 {–5} 86.5 {+15}

19 Peter Chivers / Vicki Chivers [01503]
17.5 121.5 {+12}46.5 {+9} 75 {+3}

20 Bowen Ghosn / Lois Dwyer [11829]
11 125 {+16}43 {+6} 82 {+10}

21 Donald Waples / Tenae Drummond [00301]
12.5 125 {+16}39.5 {+2} 85.5 {+14}
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Mens Scratch Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Daniel Marsden / Elizabeth Cullen [09542]
5 126 {+17}41 {+4} 85 {+13}

2 Darren Mayer / Kerry Mayer [01665]
6.5 133 {+24}46 {+9} 87 {+15}

3 Ken Brunker / Satoko Hayashi [05212]
9 140 {+31}48 {+11} 92 {+20}

4 Barry Stevenson / Wendy Stevenson [14711]
10 141 {+32}48 {+11} 93 {+21}

5 Gregory Gill / Susan Hamilton [02302]
11.5 142 {+33}51 {+14} 91 {+19}

6 Trevor Reeves / Janeace Owen [04037]
12 143 {+34}47 {+10} 96 {+24}

7 Robert Wilson / Julie Atlee [16961]
12.5 147 {+38}52 {+15} 95 {+23}

8 Brock Holden / Sherie Holden [11645]
11 149 {+40}43 {+6} 106 {+34}

9 Robert Lloyd / Kay Davis [02386]
13 150 {+41}53 {+16} 97 {+25}

10 William O'Connor / Jillian O'Connor [07181]
14 150 {+41}48 {+11} 102 {+30}

11 Stephen Crampton / Cheryl Crumpton [28538]
13 153 {+44}50 {+13} 103 {+31}

12 John Eccleston / Doreen Slinkard [28082]
16.5 153 {+44}47 {+10} 106 {+34}

13 Arthur Smith / Diane McIvor [02451]
14.5 155 {+46}56 {+19} 99 {+27}

14 Bowen Ghosn / Lois Dwyer [11829]
11 155 {+46}54 {+17} 101 {+29}

15 Anthony Scarpin / Sue Stephens [12420]
14.5 157 {+48}54 {+17} 103 {+31}
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

16 Wesley Stewart / Kirsty Laird [15027]
15.5 160 {+51}57 {+20} 103 {+31}

17 Morgan Sant / Bridget Sant [00455]
15 160 {+51}53 {+16} 107 {+35}

18 Donald Waples / Tenae Drummond [00301]
12.5 160 {+51}52 {+15} 108 {+36}

19 Peter Coulter / Deborah Lazzarini [04061]
17 162 {+53}58 {+21} 104 {+32}

20 Jeffrey Foster / Deborah Foster [14145]
17.5 169 {+60}56 {+19} 113 {+41}

21 Peter Chivers / Vicki Chivers [01503]
17.5 173 {+64}64 {+27} 109 {+37}


